SMD POWER INDUCTORS SMD 功率電感
BCPS9080 TYPE
● Features
1. 155℃ maximum total temperature operation. Surface mount
inductors designed for higher speed switch mode applications
requiring lower inductance and high current.
2. Inductance range from 0.010uH to 0.30uH.
3. Current range up to 95 Amps.

Test
Frequency
測試頻率
DC Resistance
電阻(Ω MAX)
(2)
Saturation
Current
(3)
飽和電流(A)
Temperature
Current
(4) 溫
升電流(A)
BCPS9080-R10 0.01 1MHZ 0.29 94.0 51.0
BCPS9080-R12 0.12 1MHZ 0.29 80.0 51.0
BCPS9080-R15 0.15 1MHZ 0.29 65.0 51.0
BCPS9080-R20 0.20 1MHZ 0.29 55.0 51.0
BCPS9080-R22 0.22 1MHZ 0.29  44.0 51.0
BCPS9080-R28 0.28 1MHZ 0.29  34.0 51.0
BCPS9080-R30 0.30 1MHZ 0.29  32.5
5
51.0
      R1 0
R15